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Name

576 responses

M.PRIYA

Akash J
Ramanan. K. B
N.PRASANNA
AMOGHA.B

Sri Govindha Narasimman
P.Hariprasath
Swaathi A
Shriram T
METHILA M
SNEHA R

Suriya A

Harie Haran
Priyadharshini. K
Thanush P

Nithik Dharshan R
DHANUSH V
Kailasanathan M
Sirijalakshmi

HARIHARAN K /
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Swathi L

Bharathi.

S. Pooja

ARUL G

DESIGA M

DHANASEENUVASAN D

Oviya S

THENAMUDHAN K

Rajesh Manikandan.S

Vishnu

Vishwa moorthy R

Kille venkatasan

Abishek K

R.sivasankaran

Divyapriya P

A.Vinnarasi

Gomathi

Akshaya V

M.JAYASRI

Jaya Beulah J

M. Sathyavathi

Devadharshini J
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Surya

M.keerthana priya

Vignesh s

Monika.l

Narasimman P

S.AMIRTHA

Ramya D

K . Dinesh

BRAVIN RAJ S

Mohamed Imam.N

Nandhini D

Sangavi S

A.Leena

Kirthika G

S.Mogana Pravin

Sobana D

THAMARAISELVAN G

Chandru

Mohamed thoufig K

Hariharan M

Thamizharasi R

SATHISHKUMAR J
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PRAVINKUMAR.S

Selva priya.R

Prithi.R

Mohamed yasar

PRAVIN M

MOHAMED RIAZUDEEN M

RAJDHARANIESH. S. S

HEMA MALATHI R

Keerthana M

AKASH L

Shanthini.P

Sarathi M

Santhosh. V

VINODH M

HARISH T

Sarnya.L

Mohamed Tawfiq

R. Akshiya priya

GUHAPRIYA A

Abhimanyu Dinesan

Hariprasath S

Siddhanandam
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Nivedha S

Monesh D

Aravind kumar.N

Pushpaja G

Jeevanandham S

Prasanth D

DHINESHRAJI G

M Barath

TARINI.G

Abdul kalam

SUDHARSAN S

PAVITHRA.S

Jaisree V

Thamizharasan Kedjendirane

474 more responses are hidden
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Reg. No.

576 responses

22TD0032
23TD0001
23TD0063
22tc0025
23THO003
21THO035
23TD0023
23TC0044
20tj0045
23TD0049
21TD0078
22TD0092
21TC0005
23TD0060
23THO0049
23TD0054
21th0005
21th0033
23TC0014

20TD0172 /
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22tc0005

22TD0062

22TDLOO1

23THO008

19TH0257

22TD0060

20TJ00S0

21TD0063

22TD0101

21TJ0023

22TD0102

21td0037

23TC0002

23TJ0020

21TD0019

22800032

22TJ0010

23TC0004

22TH0023

23TD0027

20tj0042

22td0016
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22td0092

21th0014

21TD0090

22740022

21td0053

23TCO0006

20TC0063

23TJ0O006

21TD0013

22th0031

22th0036

22800025

23TH0023

22tc0018

21THOO019

22TC0033

22TJ0037

20tj0010

22THO035

20TJ0O018

22th0053

21TD0071
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20TJ0037

22800027

23TJ0017

22tc0021

22TD0064

21TC0013

23TD0062

21THO011

22TD0040

21TD0005

23THO041

22td0077

21te0005

23TD0095

23TD0025

22800026

21TC0014

23TCO0005

23TD0021

22T7D0002

22THO017

19THO0280
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22TD0059
23THO0026
23TC0007
21td0060
21TE0002
23TH0029
23THO011
23DT0012
23THO048
23TD0081
21TD0057
23TD0026
19TH0287

23th0036

474 more responses are hidden

Course I_D Copy

576 responses

@ B. Tech. - Computer Science...
@ B. Tech. - Information Technol...
@ B.Tech. - Electronics and Co...
@ B.Tech. - Electrical and Electr...
| @ B.Tech. - Bio-Medical Engine...
@ B.Tech. - Mechanical Enginee...
@ M.Tech. - Wireless Communic...
@ M.Tech. - Computer Science...

40.1%

12V

Academic Performance: /
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I8 copy
How satisfied are you with the quality of teaching and instruction
provided by the faculty?
576 responses
@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied
@ Neutral
@ Dissatisfied
@ Very dissatisfied
IO copy
How would you rate the relevance and usefulness of the curriculum in
your program/department?
576 responses
@ Excellent
@ Good
@ Average
@ Poor
@ Very poor
N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 12/28
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IO copy
Are you satisfied with the academic support services (e.g., tutoring,
library resources) provided by the institution?
576 responses
@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied
@ Neutral
@ Dissatisfied
@ Very dissatisfied
IO copy

How effectively does the institution provide feedback on your academic
progress?

576 responses

@ Very effectively
@ Effectively

@ Neutral

@ |neffectively

@ Very ineffectively

Class Sizes and Interaction:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 13/28



12/29/24, 11:28 AM Students Feedback

IO copy

Do you feel that class sizes allow for meaningful interaction with faculty?

576 responses

@ VYes, always

@ Most of the time
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely

@ No, never

IO copy

How would you rate the level of student engagement and participation in
classes?

576 responses

@ Very high
@ High
@ Average
® Low
@ Very low

Campus Facilities:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 14/28
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I8 copy
How would you rate the cleanliness and maintenance of the campus
facilities (classrooms, labs, common areas)?
576 responses
@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average
@ Poor
@ Very poor
IO copy

Are the campus facilities adequately equipped to support your learning
needs?

576 responses

@ Yes, completely
@ To alarge extent
@ Somewhat

@ Not really

@ Not at all

Campus Ambience:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 15/28
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IO copy
Do you feel safe and secure on campus?
576 responses
@ VYes, always
@ Most of the time
@ Sometimes
@ Rarely
@ No, never
10 copy
Are you satisfied with the availability and quality of campus amenities
(e.g., cafeteria, sports facilities)?
576 responses
@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied
@ Neutral
@ Dissatisfied
@ Very dissatisfied
N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 16/28
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IO copy

How would you rate the overall ambiance and atmosphere of the
institution?

576 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Very poor

Support Services:

IO copy
Are you aware of the various support services offered by the institution
(e.g., counseling, career guidance)?
576 responses
@ Yes, | am aware of and have
utilized them
@ Yes, | am aware but have not
utilized them

@ No, | am not aware of them

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 17/28
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IO copy

If you have utilized support services, how satisfied are you with the
assistance you received?

576 responses

@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied

@ Neutral

@ Dissatisfied

@ Very dissatisfied
46.2%

Study Environment:

IO copy

How conducive is the campus environment for studying and academic
pursuits?
576 responses

@ Highly conducive

@ Conducive

@ Neutral

@ Not very conducive

@ Not at all conducive

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 18/28
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IO copy

Are there sufficient study spaces available on campus?

576 responses

@ VYes, always

@ Most of the time
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely

@ No, never

Communication and Information:

IO copy

How effectively does the institution communicate important information
(e.g., class schedules, events, deadlines)?
576 responses

@ Very effectively

@ Effectively

@ Neutral

@ Ineffectively

@ Very ineffectively

N
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IO copy

Are you satisfied with the accessibility and timeliness of academic
information and resources provided by the institution (e.g., course
materials, online platforms)?

576 responses

@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied

@ Neutral

@ Dissatisfied

@ Very dissatisfied

Student Support and Guidance:

IO copy

How would you rate the availability and effectiveness of academic
advisors in your program/department?
576 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Poor

@ Very poor

N
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I8 copy
Are there opportunities for career guidance and professional
development provided by the institution?

576 responses

@ Yes, there are ample
opportunities

@ Yes, but limited opportunities
@ No, there are no opportunities

Overall Experience:

IO copy
On a scale of 1 to 10, how satisfied are you with your overall academic
experience at the institution? (1 = Very dissatisfied, 10 = Very satisfied)
576 responses
150
111 (19.3%) 116 (20.1%
100 90 (15.6%) .
76 (13.2%) 83 (14.4%)
49 (8.5%)
50
0 19 (3.3%
14(24%) 9 (1.6%) 9 (1.6%) (33%)
0 ﬁ i
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 21/28
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Please provide any additional comments or suggestions you may have regarding the

Students Feedback

institution's academic performance or ambiance.

576 responses

Good

Nil

Nothing

Good

Nothing

No

No comments

NIL

None

Satisfied

Excellent

Very good

Nope

No suggestions

Nill

GOOD

Ok

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics

22/28
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Everything is good

Nil

Average

All good

Very good

No comments

Extra air facility

Everything good

It's good

Nil

No Idea

Provide the subject study materials by the completion of the units on the time

All block should work even if current if off
Generator is present but not working properly and Sports activities should be scheduled for all
students,, staff room must be in AC air conditioned

1) We Kindly requesting to leave us at 4 o clock for everyone especially those who were
parking"bike in college " sir ...Its not comfortable for us sir...So please kindly requesting to
leave us at 4 0 clock itself sir ...

2) We kindly requesting not to force that everyone should must pay money for sports day
3) The fans are not working properly sir ...So kindly requesting to change the fans in the
classes sir !l

During rainy season,couldn't enter the block due to rainwater

Need more cleaning maintenance

More lab period

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 23/28
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All are good ¢

Improve the water facility
Good working fan and light
Good infrastructure
provide more placements.

CONDUCT INTERCOLLEGE ACTIVITES ON OUR CAMPUS TO IMPROVE OUR STUDENTS
ABILITY

Extra air facilities
Need more practical session than theoretical sessions
The institution's academic performance is too good

Apart from Academic studies make some general knowledge classes about the next path of
life

Providing good academic

Overall good institution

Its very good

IT'S Good

Need to improve much in academic as well as sports .

It's good and need to be improved better

Need a playground and clear the rainwater immediately in the rainy days
Give notes before teaching that then it will be effective while studying
nil

Improve more physical activity and aslo Canteen foods that's all

Its done /
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Kindly please improve oncampase placements for students

I'm satisfied

Provide more guidance and improve teaching effective

Provide some extra curricular activities

Students didn't get proper information at time and there a cours like IBM, Student are not
properly aware of it and also the teacher who came there to teach us is really poor in teaching
us, Students are not gained any knowledge about the cours, and students have some past sem
and current

sem subject that yet we don't understand and also how it applied to BIO MEDICAL ENNG and
at last students complain about the damaged bench but still the benches are not replaced
without comfortable we can't concentrate on study

Can improve the class teachings and should provide a proper ambiance to study peacefully.
Should provide a proper subject managing notes

Need to improve culture and sports activities

best college

Provide more sports day and cultural day

Kindly Provide study materials on time

Canteen

Good teaching and give best & real example for problems

Please add sports period in the schedule

The academic performance and ambiance of the institution was highly satisfactory

Academic performance is good but lab performance must to be improved

Please be gentle with students . And clean toilets every evening.

Nothing changes when | say it

PT period needed

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 25/28
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Providing internship to teh students from the 3rd semester and make them to start their
profession journey by doing projects etc.

Feels good

Best College

Conduct any events per year and sports etc...

Pongal celebration, cultures, spots day

Please Enhance the Buildings and classrooms, and the ambiance

Nanga sonalum seiyamatingaa aprm yen

Good!

Provide placement and cleanness

The ambiance of the campus can be improved and the campus should be maintained properly
during rainy season

On

Give space to study the subject
Clearly explain the subject

No comment

Ntg

We want more ambiance and more cultural programmes and more other activities

Need to improve in placements and cafeteria and in sports

Mens Restroom's are not properly maintained..

During rainy season it's uncomfortable with those stagnant water and mosquitoes ,study
spaces should be alloted during sem exam , information about all academic events and non
academic events should be placed on notice board so every student get to know.

The institution 's academic performance is well and good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1C1DE-yTp6gHYayu4LC K1LS5tSNMVNQ77irOpk1eyRw/viewanalytics 26/28
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Nice atmosphere for studies

Class room are always hot, floor is not good and benches also

214 more responses are hidden
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Publish analytics
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Name:

131 responses

T. Prithiga

Anitha

Dhwarakesh K

Bharathkumar K

Durgadevi.D

MANO ANDREW M

JAYASRI R

Karthikeyan M

RavindiranM

Dhayaa Paran V

Laavanya M

Joseph

Jayashree

Hema P

Sowndarya A

KAVIPRIYA P

Kiran Kumari C

Manish Mughilan

Madhana Kavi

Praveen

Pradeesha G
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Sangavi S

PRATHIYUKSHA. P

Hariharan.K

Sumaiya Mohamed Hussain

Mrs. A. Sureka Selas

Sarthika M

Mohamad Amir Rashid Sheikh

Sarika P

Harigaran S

A Dhanusri

E. GAJENDIRAN

Priyadharshini K

Hassan

Ganesh R

Hariharan M

RUTHARESH S

KARTHIK RAAJANE

G PRAVEENRAJ

Adhimoorthy S

BHAVANA K

Kavipriya A

Nawab Sherif K

DESAVARTHINI D
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Balakrishnan M

RAMYA.M

Gayathri.S

Yuvaraj R

Mohanesh R

Mohamed Halith

Geetha

Denesh

Sujith Kumar R

Praveenkumar S

CHITRA KALA SHARMA

Azhagan Anandan

Praveen Kumar K

Sheik Igmam Ai Aquk S

Bhuvaneshwar K

Saravanan v

Padmanaban k

Bharathi S

Dhinesh

ROFIR

Ananyaa.v

Balaji S

Gayathri P
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Abdul nasar A.H

Mohamed Thofith

ROHIT VALSARAJ

Vanisri. R

Vaishnavi

Sarumathi Murugan

Oviya Priya Muralitharan

Shivaranjani

Vigneshkumar T

R. KADIRVASAN

Arunkumar A

SAROJINI JAYASEELAN

Angeline Sujina Dorothy

KIRUTHIGA THANGARAJU

Sadeeshkumar

MARAN R

Mageswari

BHUVANESHWARI@NIVEDITA.A

JeganD

Vigneshwaran D

Hemalatha M

Tamilponni R

Catherine Virasse A
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Annapoorani M

Priyanga k

SUSITHRA S

Logeshwari P

Preethi Dinakaran

VIGNESH M

Nithiyalakshmy

Lokeshwari M

Ragavi A

Ashwin H

31 more responses are hidden
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Contact Phone Number:

131 responses

9344319193

8220170551

9360328996

6382523610

6385336698

9655977847

9677905590

7338827860

9384200637

7708199753

6381958833

9597220625

8072648904

6369495809

8825939962

8056850202

6383175476

8754867797

6381465420

6385583100

7540064943

Alumni Feedback
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9360235606

8825923946

9791965301

9384989889

8610561179

9345811674

8082518874

9629896380

8754869391

6382894252

6374679961

8925118837

9944837339

9597034663

9384409075

8610483927

6383295053

9360735920

9514833958

9344730003

9150878509

9994959220

9361531497

Alumni Feedback
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6361569046

7708889490

8903100721

9500974679

8608709223

9360116807

8098150777

9360711785

9361785914

9791812843

9600744426

6380561518

8925358395

9842529813

9944359848

7708016158

8754624223

9787480257

7502579670

8525056963

8681904507

8124535651

9360548550

Alumni Feedback
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9578996028

9361393866

9961919702

8807419097

8825454820

8270165976

8754802779

9361014207

9150233017

8098513983

8682043851

9363324181

9894310992

8667296825

7418155530

8754112466

7339083803

7639899521

6382966709

6385845268

0842388417

9597071098

8531830900

Alumni Feedback
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9952599248
9361577012
6382191073
9361099901
7867066261
8344705265
8925213121
9677571801
6379348937

+61 410782209

31 more responses are hidden

IO copy

Graduation Year:

131 responses

@ 2023
® 2022
@ 2021
@ 2020
@ 2019
® 2018
® 2017
® 2016

113

SN
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I8 copy

Degree/Program:

131 responses

@ B. Tech. - Computer Science...
@ B. Tech. - Information Technol...
@ B.Tech. - Electronics and Co...
@ B.Tech. - Electrical and Electr...
@ B.Tech. - Bio-Medical Engine...
@ B.Tech. - Mechanical Enginee...
@ M.Tech. - Wireless Communic...
@ M.Tech. - Computer Science...

112V

Academic Performance:

How well did the institution prepare you for your career and professional I8 Copy
endeavors?

131 responses

@ Extremely well
@ Very well

@ Moderately well
@ Slightly well

@ Not well at all

20.6%

How would you rate the quality of the education and academic programs I_D Copy
offered by the institution?

131 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 12/24
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Did the institution provide a strong foundation in your chosen field of I8 Copy

study?

@ VYes, definitely

@ To some extent

@ Neutral

@ Not really
49.6%

Practical Skills and Experiences:

131 responses

I8 copy

How well did the institution equip you with practical skills relevant to your
profession?
131 responses

@ Very well

@ Well

@ Average

@ Below average

@ Poorly
Did the institution provide opportunities for internships, cooperative I_D Copy

education, or other practical experiences?

131 responses

@ Yes, multiple opportunities
@ Yes, a few opportunities

@ No, very limited opportunities
@ No, no opportunities

40.5%

Faculty and Instruction:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 13/24
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I8 copy

How would you rate the expertise and knowledge of the faculty members
in your program?
131 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average

@ Poor
Were the faculty members accessible and approachable for academic I_D Copy
guidance and support?
131 responses

@ VYes, always

@ Most of the time
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ No, never

62.6%

Campus Ambience:

How would you rate the overall ambience and atmosphere of the I_D Copy
institution during your time as a student?

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 14/24

131 responses
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Did the institution provide a conducive environment for learning and I8 Copy
personal growth?

131 responses

@ VYes, definitely
@ To some extent
@ Neutral

@ Not really

@ Not at all

Career Services:

Were you satisfied with the career services provided by the institution I8 Copy
(e.g., job placement, career counseling)?

131 responses

@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied

@ Neutral

@ Dissatisfied

@ Very dissatisfied

How helpful were the career services in assisting you with job search and I_D Copy
career development?

131 responses

@ Very helpful

@ Helpful

@ Neutral

@ Not very helpful
@ Not at all helpful

Alumni Engagement:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 15/24
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Are you aware of any initiatives or programs by the institution to engage I8 Copy
with alumni?

131 responses

@ VYes, | am actively involved
@ VYes, but | have not participated
@ No, | am not aware of them

If you have engaged with alumni initiatives, how valuable have they been I8 Copy
in your post-graduation life?

131 responses

@ Very valuable

@ Valuable

@ Neutral

@ Not very valuable
@ Not at all valuable

Support Services:

10 copy

Did the institution provide adequate support services (e.g., academic
advising, counseling) during your time as a student?

131 responses

@ VYes, definitely
@ To some extent
@ Neutral

@ Not really

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 16/24
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Were you satisfied with the assistance and support you received from I8 Copy
these services?

@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied
18.3% o N?Utra.l )
@ Dissatisfied
: @ Very dissatisfied
38.9%

Campus Facilities and Resources:

131 responses

10 copy
How would you rate the availability and quality of campus facilities (e.qg.,
libraries, laboratories, recreational spaces)?
131 responses
@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average
@ Below average
@ Poor
IO copy

Did the institution provide access to up-to-date resources and
technologies in your field of study?

131 responses

@ Yes, definitely
@ To some extent
@ Neutral

@ Not really

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 17/24
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Overall Experience:

I8 copy

On a scale of 1 to 10, how satisfied are you with your overall academic
experience at the institution? (1 = Very dissatisfied, 10 = Very satisfied)

131 responses

30

(218705 7020%6.%) 21 (1|6%)

20

9 (6]9%) 10 (7.6%)

10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics
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Please provide any additional comments or suggestions you may have regarding the
institution's academic performance or ambiance.

131 responses

Good
Nil
Good
No
Nothing
NIL

NA

Very nice

No comments

Very good

It's a pleasant time as a student here.
Good}
There's nothing to suggest

The ambience during my time there was not satisfactory. Academically, the focus was
primarily on theoretical explanations, with little emphasis on practical knowledge, making it
challenging for me to advance in my career.

It would be good to enhance practical sessions alongside theoretical classes to give students
more hands-on experience. Upgrading lab facilities with modern equipment and incorporating
workshops or industry-led sessions can further improve learning outcomes.

Should improve more cultural program and activities /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 19/24
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Hire more faculty members and need improvements in assisting student queries.

No comments

Everything is good

null

Nothing

Kindly please develop well infrastructure of our college.

1) Ensure the curriculum is up-to-date and aligned with current industry standards and global
trends.

2) Encourage a balance between academics and extracurricular activities to support holistic
development.

3) Regularly evaluate and enhance the qualifications and teaching methods of faculty
members.

4) Create a robust system to gather and act on feedback from students regarding the
ambiance and facilities.

5) Enhance transparency and fairness in the assessment and grading process.

Please provide placement with the field of engineering

Adequate knowledge was provided by the institution

Best one in pondicherry.

Null

Please provider Campus placement more and give opportunity in IT firm technology bu
bringing back IT company don't bring non IT company, and Provide various placement
opportunities because As our alumni Of 2023 Many of my batch mates not placed at all only
few of them got place except everyone has search by their own And Went to job

Need to improve subjects bssed on industry needs

Comparing to other colleges This academy gave important to sports

Give More practical knowledge

Extremely good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 20/24
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Provide internships to the student and teach the subject in a practical way and introduce the
advanced technologies like data science group like that...etc

It would be helpful for the upcoming academic students if the institution bring up many top tier
MNC's.

Overall Satisfied Institution

Need additional support and to extend our knowledge

The institution took into consideration of just taking classes to students rather than educating
them with varied resources and opportunities. To begin with the limited library timings(only
lunch break), only one active club, poor laboratories. Though the faculty are upto the standard
and skilled limited resources makes them under valued. The institution should take
consideration in rebuilding the laboratories and other facilities rather than just having a fully
scheduled classes

Campus interview

Good environment

It's going well. Keep students know all thinks update.

Importance for practical knowledge must be given more than theories. Providing knowledge
about the MNC' s and work expectation must be thought from 1st year itself . Providing
students with faculty how has more practical knowledge in programming will be better.

Nothing

Good college

Need to improve the Placement and training.

Knowledge gaining campus

Teachers are very good,But there's nothing Practical session for placement and irrelevant job
fairs conducted because of 100% placement,lts totally waste of time for students for eg.. Field
work companies are come along with interviews what benefits is this ?

No Comments

good

More internships can be welcomed and apart from that nothing much needed

Good Experience

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 21/24
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Experience Staffs Will Be Fine in the College
Nothing, | have rated everything in scaling.
Please provide more placement opportunities and traine the students

Please provide internship opportunities in the final year. And let students know about the
privilege of using college email id to access platforms like Matlab and GitHub affordably.

Lab facilities should be improved.

No comments all are good

I'm doing good in my career now because of these expertise during in my college days.
Need to have more career opportunities to the stream of BME specifically

Nice

Courses and Ambiance are good but Give or share some input or knowledge transfer on
current technology for their respective streams, which is going on the industry field.

Studying and clearing the exams is not a problem(Anyone can read the subjects), while
entering or choosing the life carrer will be Tough and Arrange or give Good Company
placement activity for the students not in Local Companies.

These are the improvement point from My Side, kindly note it.
Good academy for future

Goid

None

It was my pleasure to be in our college. | hope everyone whoever joins in the future gets the
same blessings as mine.

I’'m grateful to have studied in this reputed institution.
-nil-
Na

Nothing changes when | say it /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10Pfi6 7HPqvsSjuBROHGgU74K7P-hQb12k5h3RhKC9JY/viewanalytics 22/24
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Can improve the infrastructure

Since | have an IT background, initiating classes on placement-related topics, such as updating
programming languages and learning about current IT trends, would be highly beneficial for
students. Additionally, organizing open talk sessions with current and former students can
provide valuable insights, helping them set clear career paths and overcome challenges
effectively.

Can be Better is more labs and upatodate equipments.

Please improve the placement for students and job opportunities
To improve placement opportunities

Yes, its good college and help my studies in profers

Thank you for taking the time to complete this questionnaire.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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Name:

53 responses

Dr. S. Thamizharasan

Dr. V. Kavitha

Vidhya. B

R GOUTHAM GOVIND RAJU

K.Gangaswetha

Manikanthan Velayutham

B.BALASUNDARAM

MOHAMED THARJU |

SUGUNA S

Dr. SRINIVASSAN A

KANNAN A

K P GNANAPREETHA

D.Rajasekaran

Kathirvelu D

D Maladhy

S.NARAYANAN

Alexander A

S.ARAVINDKUMARAN

Mohammed shifanm b

Jayaprakash A

Dr.NIRMALA G
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Suria S

GEETHANJALI S

PANDIYAN R

sedhumadhavan

Hemalatha

Rajeshkumar K

Dr. A. JENIF DSOUZA

D. NITHIYA PRIYA

M.Aathithyan

SAMBATHKUMAR B

R. KADIRVASAN

PAVITHRA S

RAJAN BABU T

Dr S.Babushanmugham

Durgadevi.D

M. Venkatalakshmi

Indumathy M

Dr Jayant P. Pawar

MARIA JAYAPRAKASH A

Shivaranjani A

P.Tamilselvan

S.Sivakumar

Gayathri. S
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KAVIARASAN T
Sangivikumar S

Dr. Juno Jasmine J
P.Elavarasan

J. Veerendeswari

G. Pravina
MANJULA M

Dr P Baranisrinivasan
I.SUNDARI

I8 copy

Position/Role:

53 responses

7 152°
6 (1552%) (9.4%) 5 (9.4%) 5 (9.4%)

7%
2 (~2f(3 8%) (3. 8%) 2 (3. 8%)
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3RD YEAR&ST... Assistant Profes... Assistant Profes... Associate profes... Professor
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I8 copy
Department/Subject:
53 responses
6
4 (T45(T.5%)
4 | |
2 (226(523(3.8%) 2 (3.892 (3.8%)

2
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BIOMEDICALE... CSE/PPS EEE INFORMATION... MECHANICAL...

Biomedical Engi... Computer Scien... Electricalandel...  MATHEMATICS Physics
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Contact Email:

53 responses

thamizharasans@rgcet.edu.in

kavitha.ck13@gmail.com

vidhya.b@rgcet.edu.in

gouthamraj@rgcet.edu.in

gangaswetha.97@gmail.com

vmanikanthan@gmail.com

balasundaramb@rgcet.edu.in

Mohamedtharju2004@gmail.com

suguna@rgcet.edu.in

srinirgcet@gmail.com

kannanalagu@rgcet.edu.in

gnanapreetha@yahoo.com

drajasekaran@rgcet.edu.in

kathir297@gmail.com

dmaladhy_it@rgcet.edu.in

hodmech@rgcet.edu.in

alexander@rgcet.edu.in

aravindkumaran@rgcet.edu.in

shifanmb95@gmail.com

jayaprakasha@rgcet.edu.in

nirmalag@rgcet.edu.in

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 6/23
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suria.it90@gmail.com

geethanjali_s@rgcet.edu.in

pandiyanr@rgcet.edu.in

madhavan028@gmail.com

hemalatha.m@rgcet.edu.in

rajeshkumark@rgcet.edu.in

dsouzajenif@gmail.com

nithiyapriya@rgcet.edu.in

aathi6140@gmail.com

samjiyah@gmail.com

viratkadir178@gmail.com

pavithraachar1894@gmail.com

rajanbabu_t@rgcet edu.in

babulakshmi2007@gmail.com

karandurga003@gmail.com

venkatpraba0O8@gmail.com

indu_it@rgcet.edu.in

Jayantpawar1972@gmail.com

mariajayaprakash@rgcet.edu.in

Shivaranjaniarunprasath@gmail.com

tamil.hi@rgcet.edu.in

sivakumar_eee@rgcet.edu.in

gayathri_s@rgcet.edu.in

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 7/23
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kaviuha@gmail.com

Sangivikumar@rgcet.edu.in

hodmba@rgcet.edu.in

elavarasan@rgcet.edu.in

jveerendeswari_it@rgcet.edu.in

pravinal5@rgcet.edu.in.

manjula_it@rgcet.edu.in

baranisrinivasan@rgcet.edu.in

sunharsan@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 8/23
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Contact Phone Number:

53 responses

9500211888

9600265765

8939990053

09003348975

8870994345

9442397038

9943562507

6382633708

8870787639

9894357018

9843466155

8870353534

9488771112

9443283639

9787094912

9487777579

9952460403

9791767564

8848394606

09943323309

9894784532

Feedback from Teaching Staff
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9894723275

7397622147

9003577058

09941493686

0842388417

8056535261

8667504440

8637485974

7448662024

9486143342

8098513983

8489998984

9843824760

9884251898

6385336698

9080159122

9686637652

09224755700

9786022257

9361014207

9841819122

9787200196

9987453741

Feedback from Teaching Staff
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9790581850
9943489832
9894125901
9787702015
9994229779
9952594431
9791854392
8778484608
9994067341

Academic Performance:

How would you rate the overall academic performance of the students in I8 Copy
your department/subject?

53 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

(N
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Are the students meeting the expected learning outcomes and achieving 10 copy
the necessary competencies?

53 responses

@ VYes, consistently

@ VYes, to some extent

@ Inconsistently

@ No, they are falling short
@ No, not at all

I8 copy

How effective are the academic support systems in place to help
struggling students?

53 responses

@ Very effective
@ Effective

@ Neutral

@ Ineffective

@ Very ineffective

Teaching and Instruction:

How satisfied are you with the teaching resources and materials provided I8 Copy

by the institution?
@ \Very satisfied
35.8% @ Satisfied
@ Neutral
@ Dissatisfied
@ Very dissatisfied

53 responses

64.2%

SN
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I8 copy
Do you feel supported in implementing innovative teaching methods and
approaches?
53 responses
@ VYes, fully supported
@ To some extent
@ Neutral
@ Not really
@ Not at all
10 Copy

Are you able to effectively engage and motivate students in the learning
process?

53 responses

@ VYes, always

@ Most of the time
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely

@ No, never

Collaboration and Professional Development:

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 13/23
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I8 copy
How would you rate the level of collaboration among teaching staff
within your department/subject?
53 responses
@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average
@ Below average
@ Poor
I8 copy

Does the institution provide opportunities for professional development
and growth for teaching staff?

53 responses

@ VYes, extensive opportunities
@ Yes, some opportunities

@ Limited opportunities

@ No, there are no opportunities

IO copy

Have you felt supported by the institution in improving your teaching
skills and knowledge?
53 responses

@ Yes, fully supported

@ To some extent

@ Neutral

@ Not really

@ Not at all

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 14/23
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Academic Policies and Procedures:

Are you satisfied with the clarity and effectiveness of academic policies ID Copy
and procedures at the institution?

53 responses

@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied

@ Neutral

@ Dissatisfied

@ Very dissatisfied

I8 copy

Do you feel that the institution provides timely and adequate feedback on
student performance and assessments?

53 responses

@ VYes, always

@ Most of the time
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely

@ No, never

Campus Ambience:

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 15/23
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I8 copy
How would you rate the overall ambience and atmosphere of the
institution?
53 responses
@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average
@ Below average
@ Poor
10 copy

Does the institution provide a conducive environment for teaching and
learning?

53 responses

@ VYes, definitely

@ To some extent

@ Neutral

@ Not really
A @ Not at all

Student-Teacher Relationship:

Do you feel that you have a positive and supportive relationship with your I_D Copy
students?

53 responses

@ VYes, definitely
@ To some extent
@ Neutral

@ Not really

@ Not at all

/ N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 16/23
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I8 copy

Does the institution encourage and support open communication
between teachers and students?

53 responses

@ VYes, always

@ Most of the time
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely

@ No, never

Institutional Support:

How would you rate the overall support provided by the institution in your I_D Copy
teaching role?

53 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

IO copy

Are you satisfied with the administrative support and responsiveness of
the institution?

53 responses

@ Very satisfied
@ Satisfied

@ Neutral

@ Dissatisfied

@ Very dissatisfied

T\

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 17/23
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Facilities and Resources:

I8 copy

How would you rate the availability and quality of teaching facilities and
resources (e.g., classrooms, equipment, technology)?

53 responses

@ Excellent

® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

I8 copy

Does the institution provide adequate resources for teaching and learning
in your department/subject?

53 responses

@ VYes, definitely
@ To some extent
@ Neutral

@ Not really

@ Not at all

Overall Experience:

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 18/23
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On a scale of 1 to 10, how satisfied are you with your overall experience I_D Copy
as a teaching staff member at the institution? (1 = Very dissatisfied, 10 =
Very satisfied)

53 responses

30
20
12 (22.6%)
10 (18.9%)
10
2 (3.8%
1(1]9%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%) 1(1]9%) (3.8%)
o e | | | |

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 19/23



12/16/24, 6:32 PM Feedback from Teaching Staff

Please provide any additional comments or suggestions you may have regarding the
institution's academic performance or ambiance.

53 responses

Good

Excellent

Nil

Buses should be provided during non instructional day

Need to provide transport facility for all staff, lunch and yearly increment....

No comments
All are good
Good

No comments

Can provide smart board to each class

Expecting more research oriented support from the Institution in nurturing the students and
making them skilled efficient in niche areas

Yet to Good Canteen Facility needful.

Drainage and sanitation facilities requires immediate attention

More partnerships with industries would provide good job opportunities
Everything good

The Academic Performance are Good and the ambiance are Satisfactory

The college provides a satisfactory academic experience and ambiance, though there is room
for improvement to enhance overall performance and environment.

Digital projector needed in all classrooms for more Interactiveness.

Number of rest room can be increased
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12/16/24, 6:32 PM Feedback from Teaching Staff

Provide college bus during non instructional day.

everything is perfect and good

Cleanliness and maintenance of college can be improved

My institution give more support to staffs.

All good

highly satisfied

Experience Staffs will Be Fine in the College

Free college bus for Women faculties which feels more convenient.

Limit the use of mobile phones inside the classroom

Daily test is needed for students to improve their academic performance.

No

There is a scope for improvement.

Satisfied

Academic performance and Industry -Institute Collaboration, Infrastructure Facility is Good.

Need more equipment and faculties for the department

The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring and review .

Nil.

Overall good working environment

NIL

No comment

No additional feedback or suggestions are required | fully satisfied

Good
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Thank you for taking the time to complete this questionnaire.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy.

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LT TghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8Iq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/viewanalytics 22/23


https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WPy8F3LTTghIMm9bcnwBiq25DM8lq_5pQfDbxxE0A5s/reportabuse
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/29/24, 11:29 AM Employers Feedback

Emp|oyers FeeHEacR

4 responses

Publish analytics

Company Name:

4 responses

Top Skilled
HCL TECHNOLOGIES
Mitsogo technologies

ValveNet Technologies

Contact Person:

4 responses

Vijay Babu
DANIELD I P
Charles Diwakar A

Syamaladevi V
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Contact Email:

4 responses

Valvenet.babu@gmail.com

Danieldip07@gmail.com

charles.a@mitsogo.com

syamvijay@yahoo.co.in

Contact Phone Number:

4 responses

8122229191

99529 66026

7299668000

7200009220

Academic Performance:

10 copy

Have you employed graduates from our institution?

4 responses

® Yes
® No
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I8 copy
How would you rate the overall academic preparedness of the graduates
from our institution?
4 responses
@ Excellent
@ Good
@ Average
@ Below average
@ Poor
IO copy

How well do the graduates from our institution meet the industry
standards and requirements?

@ Very well

® well

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poorly

Practical Skills:

4 responses
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IO copy
Are the graduates from our institution equipped with the necessary
practical skills relevant to your industry?
4 responses
@ VYes, definitely
@ To some extent
@ Neutral
@ Not really
@ Not at all
IO copy

How well do the graduates apply their theoretical knowledge to real-world
work situations?

4 responses

@ Very well

® well

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poorly

Professionalism and Work Ethic:
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How would you rate the professionalism and work ethic of the graduates I8 copy
from our institution?

4 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor

Are the graduates punctual, reliable, and committed to their work |_|:| Copy
responsibilities?

4 responses

@ VYes, always

@ Most of the time
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely

@ No, never

Communication and Interpersonal Skills:

How would you rate the communication skills (both written and verbal) of | Copy
the graduates from our institution?

4 responses

@ Excellent

@ Good

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poor
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IO copy

Are the graduates effective in collaborating and working in teams?

4 responses

@ VYes, definitely
@ To some extent
@ Neutral

@ Not really

@ Not at all

Problem-Solving and Critical Thinking:

How well do the graduates demonstrate problem-solving and critical I8 Copy
thinking skills in their work?

4 responses

@ Very well

® well

@ Average

@ Below average
@ Poorly

IO copy

Are the graduates able to adapt to new situations and think creatively?

4 responses

@ Yes, definitely
@ To some extent
@ Neutral

@ Not really

@ Not at all
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Alumni Engagement:

IO copy
Are you aware of any initiatives or programs by the institution to engage
with alumni in a professional capacity?
4 responses
@ Yes, | am aware of and have
participated in them
@ Yes, | am aware but have not
participated in them
@ No, | am not aware of them
If you have engaged with alumni, how valuable has their contribution I_D Copy

been to your organization?

4 responses

@ Very valuable

@ Valuable

@ Neutral

@ Not very valuable
@ Not at all valuable

Campus Ambience:
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I8 copy
How would you rate the overall ambience and atmosphere of the
institution?
4 responses
@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average
@ Below average
@ Poor
IO copy

Does the institution foster an environment that promotes professional
growth and learning?

4 responses

@ VYes, definitely
@ To some extent
@ Neutral

@ Not really

@ Not at all

Employer-Institution Collaboration:
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Have you engaged in any collaborative activities or partnerships with the I8 copy
institution (e.g., internships, projects, guest lectures)?

@ VYes, we have collaborated on
multiple occasions
@ VYes, but only on a few
occasions
@ No, we have not collaborated
v yet

IO copy

4 responses

If you have collaborated, how beneficial has it been for your organization
and the students involved?

@ Very beneficial

@ Beneficial

@ Neutral

@ Not very beneficial
@ Not at all beneficial

4 responses

Overall Experience:
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IO copy
On a scale of 1 to 10, how satisfied are you with the overall performance
of graduates from our institution? (1 = Very dissatisfied, 10 = Very

satisfied)

4 responses

1.00
1W25%)
0.75
0.50
0.25
0(0%) 0 (0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%)
000 —] | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Please provide any additional comments or suggestions you may have regarding the
institution's academic performance or ambiance.

4 responses

Overall Good
Good to have from this college
Excellent

Apart from being graduated, students must be trained effectively & extensively on technical
skills, communication skills & practical exposures.

Thank you for taking the time to complete this questionnaire.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Does this form look suspicious? Report
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